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Nina Huang

Digitally signed by Prodan Sveatoslav

Name: Timotin Pavel

Country/Department:

Supervisor of the Training Department

Company: INTREPRINDEREA MIXTA "DUTCHMED - M"

For successfully obtained the certificates of the follow models:

Model Categories
SV300/350
SV600/650/800/850
A8/A9

WATO EX-10/20/30/35
MED

BeneFusion n/e Series
MobiEye700 Series
MobiEye700 Series
DigiEye280 Series

DigiEye280 Series

Shenzhen Mindray Big-
Electronics Co., Ltd.
Download date for this certificate 2023/12/21
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INTREPRINDEREA MIXTA "DUTCHMED - M"

Mindray Certified Service
Representative

Effective Date
2022-08-05
2022-08-26
2022-09-01
2022-05-19
2022-08-26
2022-08-26
2022-08-23
2022-12-01
2022-08-23
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