





## mindray

## Mindray Certified Service Representative

Name: Timotin Pavel

Country/Department: INTREPRINDEREA MIXTA "DUTCHMED - M"

Company: INTREPRINDEREA MIXTA "DUTCHMED - M"

For successfully obtained the certificates of the follow models:

Product Line	Model Categories	Effective Date
PMLS	SV300/350	2022-08-05
PMLS	SV600/650/800/850	2022-08-26
PMLS	A8/A9	2022-09-01
PMLS	WATO EX-10/20/30/35	2022-05-19
PMLS	MED	2022-08-26
PMLS	BeneFusion n/e Series	2022-08-26
MIS	MobiEye700 Series	2022-08-23
MIS	MobiEye700 Series	2022-12-01
MIS	DigiEye280 Series	2022-08-23
MIS	DigiEye280 Series	2022-01-01

Nina Huang

**Nina Huang** 

Supervisor of the Training Department

Shenzhen Mindray Bio-Medica Electronics Co., Ltd.

Download date for this certificate 2023/12/21





